
Form R - 1

Page 1

(Rev. 1974)

CHP0501

Operator Month 2015

Address Registration No.   

  (Instructions on Reverse Side)

co
d
e

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Date Title

City State Zip Code   

Kerosene

Fuel

 Used

INPUT

Runs to Stills 

and/or Blends

January

8 - 5

79905-3402

6501 Trowbridge Drive

EL PASO 
Refinery Name

Western Refining Company

Street or P.O. Box No.

-                              Propane 10,397                     -                               -                                     

Storage 

Beginning

 of Month Receipts

Products 

Manufactured

Name of Material

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.145, Texas Natural Resources Code, that I am

authorized to make this report, that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision

and direction, an that data and facts stated therein are true, correct, and complete, to the

best of my knowledge.

CERTIFICATE:

2/15/2015

Amy De La Cruz

Butane

65,057                    

Butane-Propane

Motor

Other Middle Distillates

Home Heating Oil

Number

775-3267(915)
Area Code

Yield Accounting Analyst

TX

-                              

-                              

9,099                       

-                              

Diesel Fuel

Aviation Gasoline

              RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

              Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

              (Report in Barrels)

Deliveries

Storage End

 of Month

              OIL AND GAS DIVISION

-                              

182,659                   

Fuel Oil #4 For Non-Utility Use

Fuel Oil #5, #6 For Non-Utility Use

Bunker C

Navy Special

Kerosene-Type Jet Fuel

Naptha-Type Jet Fuel

Fuel Oil #4 For Utility Use

Fuel Oil #5, #6 For Utility Use

Solvent Products

Miscellaneous

Crude Oil

TOTALS:  (Barrels)

Other Residual Fuels

Petrochemical Feedstocks

Lubricants

Special Napthas

760,570                   

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

154,504                   

-                              

-                              

40,975                     

-                              

743,065                   

695,692                   

2,607,784                

10,823                     

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

99,116                     

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                               

228,350                   

3,956,414                

4,284,346                

466                          

-                               

-                               

-                               

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

94,221                           

-                                     

19,623                           

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

273,219                         

4,045,652                      

4,432,715                      

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                                     

-                              

1,316,059               

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

2,310,178               

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

456,177                  

-                              

-                              

3,867                      

-                              

194,167                  

-                              

4,382,843               

37,338                    

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

1,334,826                

-                              

69,547                     

-                              

-                              

2,316,372                

20,870                     

-                              

-                              

-                              

-                              

448,425                   

-                              

-                              

-                              

206,445                   

-                              

-                              

38,153                     

-                              

-                              

4,434,638                

5,907                              

13,994                            

-                                      

734,753                          

-                                      

-                                      

163,892                          

-                                      

-                                      

-                                      

-                                      

-                                      

-                                      

-                                      

162,256                          

-                                      

-                                      

23,972                            

Telephone No.    

Signature

Western Refining-El Paso Refinery

-                                      

685,918                          

606,454                          

2,407,620                       

10,474                            

-                                      

-                                      



Form R - 1

Page 2

(Rev. 1974)

CHP0501

Operator Month 2015 Receipt Totals Must

Equal Those Shown

Registration No. on Page 1

C
od
e

Barrels C
od
e

C
od
e

C
od
e

Barrels C
od
e

Barrels

24 3,956,414

2 99,116

4 0

23 228,350            

7 -                       

1 -                       

30 466

4,284,346 4,284,346

3,956,414

99,116

0

228,350

0

0

466

TOTALS

TI-080014

                RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

                Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Kinder Morgan Pipeline (KASTON PIPELINE COMPANY)

                OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Western Refining Company

(Instructions on Reverse Side)

R R C

Number

January

8 - 5

Received

From

ACTUAL RECEIPTS

Barrels Barrels Total

DYNEGY LIQUIDS MARKETING AND TRADE

-

DYNEGY LIQUIDS MARKETING AND TRADE & Murex

-

Internal Unload

Internal Unload



Form R - 1

Page 3

(Rev. 1974)

CHP0501

Operator Month 2015 Delivery Totals Must

Equal Those Shown

Registration No. on Page 1

C
od
e

Barrels C
od
e

C
od
e

C
od
e

Barrels C
od
e

Barrels C
od
e

Barrels

1 3,437 7 18 13 19,042 2 23 4,652

4 312,474 10 7 23 41,338 2 0 1 57,789

23 87,350

4 496,555 7

4 1,197,948        10 7

2,097,765 60,380 0 3,785,476

60,761

653,687

87,350

1,142,941

1,840,736

1,043,265 521,625

318,726

72,817

646,386

324,062

TOTALS

169,269

MAGELLAN/PLAINS PIPELINE COMPANY

KINDER MORGAN PIPELINE COMPANY

Barrels Barrels Total

SP. RAILROAD

WESTERN MARKETING TERMINAL

WESTERN ASPHALT COMPANY

33,630

(Instructions on Reverse Side)

R R C

Number

8 - 5

Delivered To

ACTUAL DELIVERIES

                RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

                Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries
                OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Western Refining Company January



              Form R - 1

              Page 4

              (Rev. 1974)

              CHP0501

Operator Month 2015                   Quantities Shown on This Page Must

                   Equal Amount Shown on Page 1.

Registration No.

2 3 1 2 3 1 2 2 3
C
od
e

Barrels Capacity C
od Barrels Capacity C
od

C
od Barrels

1 5,907                    

2 13,994                  

4 734,753                

7 163,892                

9 -                            

10 162,256                

12 -                            

13 23,972                  

18 10,474                  

23 685,918                

24 606,454                

X 2,407,620             X X X

* TOTAL ALL COLUMNS

4660400

107087

22574

1111918

608653

29839

2023376

459848

289348

                      RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

                      OIL AND GAS DIVISION
                      Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

7757

Western Refining Company

Capacity

1

8 - 5

January

BarrelsCapacity

(Instructions on Reverse Side)

1 3


