OIL AND GAS DIVISIONMonthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries (Report in Barrels)

Form R - 1
Page 1
(Rev. 1974)
CHP0501

Operator W	etining Company	_	Month	2015	_ 2015								
Address	wbridge Drive		Registration No. 8 - 5										
·	Stree	et or P.O. Box No.											
EL PASO		TX	79905-3402	Western Refining-El Paso Refinery (Instructions on Reverse Side)									
City		State	Zip Code		Refinery Name								
		Storage		INPUT									
Name of Material	ap oo	Beginning		Runs to Stills	Products	Fuel		Storage End					
	8	of Month	Receipts	and/or Blends	Manufactured	Used	Deliveries	of Month					
Propane	1	10,397	-	-	65,057	-	69,547	5,907					
Butane	2	9,099	99,116	94,221	-	-	-	13,994					
Butane-Propane	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Motor	4	760,570	-	19,623	2,310,178	-	2,316,372	734,753					
Kerosene	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Home Heating Oil	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Diesel Fuel	7	182,659	-	-	1,316,059		1,334,826	163,892					
Other Middle Distillates	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Aviation Gasoline	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Kerosene-Type Jet Fuel	10	154,504	-		456,177		448,425	162,256					
Naptha-Type Jet Fuel	11	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Fuel Oil #4 For Utility Use	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Fuel Oil #5, #6 For Utility Use	13	40,975	-	-	3,867	-	20,870	23,972					
Fuel Oil #4 For Non-Utility Use	14	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Fuel Oil #5, #6 For Non-Utility Use	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Bunker C	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Navy Special	17	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Other Residual Fuels	18	10,823	466	-	37,338	-	38,153	10,474					
Petrochemical Feedstocks	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Lubricants	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Special Napthas	21	-	-	-	-	-		-					
Solvent Products	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Miscellaneous	23	743,065	228,350	273,219	194,167	-	206,445	685,918					
Crude Oil	24	695,692	3,956,414	4,045,652	-	-	-	606,454					
TOTALS: (Barrels)		0.607.704	4 204 246	4 400 715	4 202 042		4 424 629	2 407 620					

4,432,715

4,382,843

CERTIFICATE:

2,607,784

4,284,346

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.145, Texas Natural Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this report, that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and direction, an that data and facts stated therein are true, correct, and complete, to the best of my knowledge.

Signature	Amy De La Cruz								
Date	2/15/2015	Title	Yield Accounting Analyst	ounting Analyst					
Telephone No.	(915) Area Code	775-3267 Number							

4,434,638

2,407,620

OIL AND GAS DIVISIONMonthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Form R - 1 Page 2 (Rev. 1974) CHP0501

			4 4TH 141 DE 4ETDE 4		
	(Instructions on Reverse Side)	Registration No.	8 - 5		on Page 1
_		<u> </u>			Equal Those Shown
Operator	Western Refining Company	Month	January	2015	Receipt Totals Must

		ACTUAL RECEIPTS										
Received From	R R C Number	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Total
Kinder Morgan Pipeline (KASTON PIPELINE COMPANY)	TI-080014	24	3,956,414									3,956,414
DYNEGY LIQUIDS MARKETING AND TRADE		2	99,116									99,116
		4	0									0
DYNEGY LIQUIDS MARKETING AND TRADE & Murex		23	228,350									228,350
-		7	-									0
Internal Unload		1	-									0
Internal Unload		30	466									466
_												
	TOTALS		4,284,346				<u> </u>					4,284,346

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Form R - 1 Page 3 (Rev. 1974) CHP0501

Operator	Western Refining Company	Month	January	2015		
	(Instructions on Reverse Side)	Registration No.	8 - 5			

Delivery Totals Must Equal Those Shown on Page 1

(Instructions or	i Reverse Side))			Registration No.		8 -	- 5		-			(on Page 1
		<u> </u>						ACTU	AL DELIVERIES	,				
Delivered To	R R C Number	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Total
SP. RAILROAD		1	3,437	7		18	33,630	13	19,042	2		23	4,652	60,761
WESTERN MARKETING TERMINAL		4	312,474	10	72,817	7	169,269	23	41,338	2	0	1	57,789	653,687
WESTERN ASPHALT COMPANY		23	87,350											87,350
MAGELLAN/PLAINS PIPELINE COMPANY		4	496,555	7	646,386									1,142,941
KINDER MORGAN PIPELINE COMPANY		4	1,197,948	10	324,062	7	318,726							1,840,736
	TOTALS		2,097,765		1,043,265		521,625		60,380		0			3,785,476

OIL AND GAS DIVISIONMonthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Form R - 1 Page 4 (Rev. 1974) CHP0501

Operator Western Refining Company				Mont	Quantities Shown on This Page Must						
(Inst	ructions o	n Reverse Side)				Registration No	o	8 - 5		Equal Amo	ount Shown on Page 1.
1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3
Capacity	Code	Barrels	Capacity	PoS	Barrels	Capacity	Cod	Barrels	Capacity	Poy	Barrels
7757	1	5,907									
29839	2	13,994									
2023376	4	734,753									
459848	7	163,892									
	9	-									
289348	10	162,256									
	12	-									
107087	13	23,972									
22574	18	10,474									
1111918	23	685,918									
608653	24	606,454									
4660400	х	2,407,620		Х			Х			Х	

^{*} TOTAL ALL COLUMNS